10.

11.

12.

13.

Noncredit ESL Division Meeting
September 11, 2014,
11 am — 12 pm (day)
8:15 pm — 9:15 pm (evening)
Mariposa #203

AGENDA

Opening

Approval of the Minutes from May 6, 2014

Temperature

Duplicating

Attendance

Afternoon Classes

CATESOL and professional development — Karen Hamilton

Verbal Assessment

CCCP - Elodia Collins (College Services Representative)

Welcome Packets — Margaret Mansour

Library — Zohara Kaye

Senate

Guild



